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Description

202105040002
21980

05/04/2021
01:22:42

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOJICA
RICARDO
ADRIAN

202105030002
18870

05/03/2021
01:53:54

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STOCKTON
BRITTANY

202105240002
53120

05/24/2021
11:44:58

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARTLEY
JOHN D

202105250002
54810

05/25/2021
09:13:02

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

THRASHER
ANGELA F

Instr
#:20201215000
575940

200404260002
13950

04/26/2004
10:48:00

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CROSS,
DEWEY L

200404260002
14100

04/26/2004
10:51:00

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CALAMUSA,
TONYA

200405180002
62300

05/18/2004
11:54:00

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DEVILLE,
DENNIS P

200410180005
74450

10/18/2004
02:41:00

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOVOY,
ANTHONY

200502140000
72290

02/14/2005
01:28:00

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WARREN,
JAMES R

200505160002
35660

05/16/2005
02:58:26

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Grantor RELEASES LOVOY,
ANTHONY

200410180005
74450

200612140006
08760

12/14/2006
08:47:39

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

CROSS,
DEWEY L

200404260002
13950

200911300004
39050

11/30/2009
01:29:23

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ALLEN
CEDRIC

Instr
#:20041018000
574230

201109130002
70240

09/13/2011
10:52:47

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORGAN
RUTH A

201110250003
19220

10/25/2011
03:45:00

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARROLL
JOHN

201112190003
83910

12/19/2011
02:16:11

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUSBY
DOROTHY M

201201200000
24230

01/20/2012
11:54:33

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HORTON
JANICE

201202020000
39700

02/02/2012
11:36:41

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BREWER
JEFFREY A

201202220000
63140

02/22/2012
01:39:26

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DENTY BETTY

201202270000
68240

02/27/2012
12:39:38

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ELLISON MIKE

201203290001
07710

03/29/2012
01:11:14

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUNN CHRIS
D

201205220001
82160

05/22/2012
12:39:08

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITHERMAN
ELIZABETH S

201205140001
70890

05/14/2012
03:48:55

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOOTHE
RONNIE H

201207020002
30830

07/02/2012
09:48:57

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAMPION
CHARLES H

201208070002
89390

08/07/2012
11:02:27

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MACON
MELISSA M

201209280003
71010

09/28/2012
01:54:07

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ELLISON MIKE Instr
#:20120227000
068240



201211190004
41500

11/19/2012
08:46:34

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCGINNIS
KIMBERLY M

201211270004
52660

11/27/2012
12:21:34

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCARTER
TRISTE A

201211270004
52650

11/27/2012
12:21:33

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KEETON
BEVERLY R

201212070004
68960

12/07/2012
12:26:54

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN
SHEILA

201212120004
75630

12/12/2012
01:14:15

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TABOR
KIMBERLY A


