Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Name= CAVALRY SPV I LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
202105040002 21980	05/04/2021 01:22:42	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOJICA RICARDO ADRIAN						•
202105030002 18870	05/03/2021 01:53:54	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STOCKTON BRITTANY						
202105240002 53120	05/24/2021 11:44:58	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARTLEY JOHN D						
202105250002 54810	05/25/2021 09:13:02	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	THRASHER ANGELA F					Instr #:20201215000 575940	
200404260002 13950	04/26/2004 10:48:00	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CROSS, DEWEY L						
200404260002 14100	04/26/2004 10:51:00	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CALAMUSA, TONYA						
200405180002 62300	05/18/2004 11:54:00	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DEVILLE, DENNIS P						
200410180005 74450	10/18/2004 02:41:00	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOVOY, ANTHONY						
200502140000 72290	02/14/2005 01:28:00	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WARREN, JAMES R						
200505160002 35660	05/16/2005 02:58:26	CAVALRY SPV	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVOY, ANTHONY					200410180005 74450	
200612140006 08760	12/14/2006 08:47:39	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	CROSS, DEWEY L					200404260002 13950	
200911300004 39050	11/30/2009 01:29:23	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	ALLEN CEDRIC					Instr #:20041018000 574230	
201109130002 70240	09/13/2011 10:52:47	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MORGAN RUTH A						
201110250003 19220	10/25/2011 03:45:00	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARROLL JOHN						
201112190003 83910	12/19/2011 02:16:11	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUSBY DOROTHY M						
201201200000 24230	01/20/2012 11:54:33	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HORTON JANICE						
201202020000 39700	02/02/2012 11:36:41	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BREWER JEFFREY A						
201202220000 63140	02/22/2012 01:39:26	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DENTY BETTY						
201202270000 68240	02/27/2012 12:39:38	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ELLISON MIKE						
201203290001 07710	03/29/2012 01:11:14	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUNN CHRIS D						
201205220001 82160	05/22/2012 12:39:08	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITHERMAN ELIZABETH S						
201205140001 70890	05/14/2012 03:48:55	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOOTHE RONNIE H						
201207020002 30830	07/02/2012 09:48:57	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAMPION CHARLES H						
201208070002 89390	08/07/2012 11:02:27	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MACON MELISSA M						
201209280003 71010	09/28/2012 01:54:07	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	ELLISON MIKE					Instr #:20120227000 068240	

201211190004 41500	11/19/2012 08:46:34	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCGINNIS KIMBERLY M			
	11/27/2012 12:21:34	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCARTER TRISTE A			
201211270004 52650	11/27/2012 12:21:33	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KEETON BEVERLY R			
201212070004 68960	12/07/2012 12:26:54	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARTIN SHEILA			
201212120004 75630	12/12/2012 01:14:15	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TABOR KIMBERLY A			